3/31   ABB | Catalog | 2CDC 110 004 C0208
3
CP-T range
Product group picture
  2CDC 110 004 0208 | Catalog | ABB   3/32
3
CP-T range
Table of contents

output voltage  /
current
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 24 V DC / 5 A CP-T 24/5.0 1SVR427054R0000 0.80  (1.77)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 24 V DC / 10 A CP-T 24/10.0 1SVR427055R0000 1.05 (2.31)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 24 V DC / 20 A CP-T 24/20.0 1SVR427056R0000 1.75 (3.86)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 24 V DC / 40 A CP-T 24/40.0 1SVR427057R0000 3.20 (7.05)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 48 V DC / 5 A CP-T 48/5.0 1SVR427054R2000 1.05 (2.31)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 48 V DC / 10 A CP-T 48/10.0 1SVR427055R2000 1.75 (3.86)
340-575 V AC / 480-820 V DC 48 V DC / 20 A CP-T 48/20.0 1SVR427056R2000 3.40 (7.50)
Ordering details - Redundancy units for decoupling of two CP‑T power supply units
suitable for decoup-
ling of two CP-24 V DC
power supply units
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
 40 V and M 5 A 2 inputs each up to 20 A
and 1 output up to 40 A CP-A RU 1SVR427071R0000 0.89  (1.96)
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
43
 S
00
09
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
45
 S
00
09
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
47
 S
00
09
CP-T 24/5.0
CP-T 24/10.0, CP-T 48/5.0
CP-T 24/20.0, CP-T 48/10.0
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427054R0000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427055R0000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427056R0000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427057R0000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427054R2000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427055R2000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427056R2000
www.abb.com/productdetails/ 1SVR427071R0000
3/35   ABB | Catalog | 2CDC 110 004 C0208
3
CP-T range